SAMSUNG
•  High intensity - optimal for offces, airports, factories, underground parking lots,
and convenience stores
• Energy-saving effect from 32W to 24W with an average lifespan of over 40,000 hours
• Effcient heat sink design
• Lightweight, highly durable and less risk of breakage
Tube
?

- Standard
DISTRIBUTED BY
* All information in this leafet is protected under the copyright law. Any reproduction
or use of its text or images without express written consent, either in part or whole,
is strictly prohibited. Illegal offenders will be subject to civil and criminal liability.
* Design and specifcations are subject to change without notice.
Samsung LED Co., Ltd.
LED SMC ESPAÑA S.L.
314, Maetan 3-Dong, Yeongtong-Gu,
Pol. Ind. Cami Reial S/N
Suwon-City, Gyeonggi-Do 443-743, Korea
46250 L´Alcudia Valencia Spain Tel. 00 34 96 254 19 39
Customer Care : 1566-8338
Korea Domestic Only
Product number Size Type Color temperature PSU type Total luminous fux (lm)
STILEW830120106CIR 600mm G13 3,000K Standard Type 12W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp  910
STILEW840120106CIR 600mm G13 4,000K Standard Type 12W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp  970
STILEW850120106CIR 600mm G13 5,000K Standard Type 12W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1000
STILEW865120106CIR 600mm G13 6,500K Standard Type 12W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1000
STILEW830240112CIR 1200mm G13 3,000K
Economy Type
12W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1035
20W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1650
Standard Type 24W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1820

20W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp 1830
Standard Type
Standard Type
24W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp
24W Single Lamp, Dual Lamp
2000
2000
3,000K (Incandlelight) 4,000K (Coolwhite) 5,000K (Daylight) 6,500K (Cooldaylight)
* Total luminous fux is measured in single lamp- based on internal measurement
Tube List Combination of length, color temperature, and PSU                                                      CRI 80
Installation of single lamp
1ch
Installation of dual lamp
2ch
Product number PSU type Power consumption Service voltage Input Frequency PF
STILPWA00120100AAA 12W Single Lamp 12W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
STILPWA00200100AAA 20W Single Lamp 20W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
STILPWA00240100AAA 24W Single Lamp 24W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
STILPWA00240200AAA 12W Dual Lamp 24W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
STILPWA00400200AAA 20W Dual Lamp 40W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
STILPWA00480200AAA 24W Dual Lamp 48W 100~240V 50~60Hz 0.9?
* Power consumption is measured when lighting unit is installed
PSU List PSU (Power Supply Unit)
Light Intensity and Distribution 1,200mm
24W PSU 12W PSU 12W PSU